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Developmental Disabilities of Contra Costa County
Board of Directors Meeting
October 22, 2008
9:45 a.m. — Noon

CONTRA COSTA
PuBLIC HEALTH

DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL
597 CENTER AVENUE, SUITE 200
MARTINEZ, CALIFORNIA 94553
PH (925) 313-6836

FAX (925) 313-6721

9:45 to0 10:00

10:00 L
10:05 IL.
10:30 III.
11:05 Iv.
11:25 V.
11:50 VL
11:55 VIL

AGENDA

Coffee and Conversation

Welcome and Introductions - A. Long
Approval of Minutes September 24, 2008, Board Meeting - A. Long
Additions to the Agenda - A. Long

Special Presentation

Dr. Lou Vismara: Blue Ribbon Commission on Autism — Where are we now?

Planning Topic Session for 2008/09-Full Board

e Recruiting
e  Electronic distribution of meeting minutes, etc.
e Topic planning

Budget Update/ RCEB Update - Jim Burton

Brief Committee Reports

e Family Support & Unmet Needs Committee —B. Katz /A. Burnett

e Legislation Committee Update- W. Sanford/P. Perls
e Transition Committee Update-P. Mausante

e Aging Committee Update-A. Long

e FEast Bay Autism Campaign-G. Jennings

Board Community Concerns

Announcements

Adjournment

Next Meeting - Note Date/location Change:
Friday, December 5, 2008

9:00 a.m. —11:30 a.m.

State Building, 1515 Clay Street, Oakland, CA. (See flyer)
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