WILLIAM B. WALKER, M.D. HEALTH SERVICES DIRECTOR

WENDEL BRUNNER, M.D. DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH



CONTRA COSTA PUBLIC HEALTH

DEVELOPMENTAL
DISABILITIES COUNCIL
597 CENTER AVENUE, SUITE 200
MARTINEZ, CALIFORNIA 94553
PH (925) 313-6836
FAX (925) 313-6721

Developmental Disabilities of Contra Costa County Board of Directors Meeting October 22, 2008 9:45 a.m. – Noon

AGENDA

9:45 to 10:00		Coffee and Conversation
10:00	I.	Welcome and Introductions - A. Long Approval of Minutes September 24, 2008, Board Meeting – A. Long Additions to the Agenda – A. Long
10:05	II.	Special Presentation Dr. Lou Vismara: Blue Ribbon Commission on Autism – Where are we now?
10:30	III.	 Planning Topic Session for 2008/09-Full Board Recruiting Electronic distribution of meeting minutes, etc. Topic planning
11:05	IV.	Budget Update/ RCEB Update - Jim Burton
11:25	V.	 Brief Committee Reports Family Support & Unmet Needs Committee -B. Katz /A. Burnett Legislation Committee Update- W. Sanford/P. Perls Transition Committee Update-P. Mausante Aging Committee Update-A. Long East Bay Autism Campaign-G. Jennings
11:50	VI.	Board Community Concerns
11:55	VII.	Announcements Adjournment Next Meeting - Note Date/Location Change: Friday, December 5, 2008 9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m. State Building, 1515 Clay Street, Oakland, CA. (See flyer)

